
 
 

Skype – Teacher Contact Information 
 

Teacher	Name	 Subjects	 Skype	ID	

Beneby,	Jason	 8th	Grade	Science	
High	School	Sciences	 jbeneby@americanhighschool.onmicrosoft.com	

Leon,	Vanessa	 Language	Arts	1		
English	9	&	10	 vleon@americanhighschool.onmicrosoft.com	

Hunt,	Emily	 Language	Arts	3		
English	11	&	12	 ehunt@americanhighschool.onmicrosoft.com	

Conti,	Jennifer	

Physical	Education	
Personal	Fitness	
Forensic	Science	

Orientation	to	Nursing	
Law	&	Order	
Criminal	Justice	

Theatre	

jconti@americanhighschool.onmicrosoft.com	

Franklin,	Arielle	

Computer	Application	
U.S.	History	

Intro	to	Computers	
U.S.	Government	

Gaming	with	Scratch	
Programming	using	Scratch	

afranklin@americanhighschool.onmicrosoft.com	

Taylor,	Krystal	

Economics	
World	History	
Social	Problems	
Cosmetology	

AP	Microeconomics	
AP	Macroeconomics	

ktaylor@americanhighschool.onmicrosoft.com	

Gildart,	Stephanie	

Language	Arts	2	
8th	Grade	Pre-Algebra	
Intro	to	Creative	Writing	
Music	Appreciation		

sgildart@americanhighschool.onmicrosoft.com	

Kimmel,	Samantha	

6th	Grade	Math	
6th	Grade	Science	

6th	Grade	Social	Studies	
7th	Grade	Science		

skimmel@americanhighschool.onmicrosoft.com	

Aguila,	Emily	

7th	Grade	Social	Studies	
8th	Grade	Social	Studies	

Art	
Stress	Management	
Peer	Counseling		

eaguila@americanhighschool.onmicrosoft.com	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	

Colgate,	William	 Algebra	1	 wcolgate@americanhighschool.onmicrosoft.com	

Balla,	Dieudonne	
French	1	&	2	

Health	
HOPE	

dballa@americanhighschool.onmicrosoft.com	

Uthus,	John	

Geometry	
Algebra	2	

Pre-	Calculus	
Math	for	College	Readiness		

juthus@americanhighschool.onmicrosoft.com	

	
	

	
	
	

The	American	High	School	SKYPE	service	will	allow	the	student	to	communicate	with	the	teacher	
with	or	without	a	video	component.	A	headset	and/or	webcam	will	be	needed	for	the	video	

component	of	SKYPE.	
	

If	the	student	is	unable	to	use	SKYPE	for	any	reason,	we	strongly	advise	that	the	student	send	a	
message	to	the	teacher	via	the	message	center	to	request	a	conference	with	the	teacher.	The	

teacher	will	then	contact	the	student	directly	using	the	contact	information	on	file.	
	

If	you	have	any	questions	or	concerns,	please	contact	us	at	(866)	936-9654.	


